 BAND-IT Stainless Steel Cable Ties
BAND-IT Stainless steel AISI 316 Multi-lok cable ties
This stainless steel fi xing program is especially suited for applications in Shipyards
and off shore.
The MULTI-LOK is designed for univeral applications in those industries.
Available as uncoated and rilsan coated version.
Certifi ed by DNV-GL, LR, ABS, RMS, UL.
Article No. Description Size mm Pack pcs Colour

76030722 C722 uncoated 3/8” 50 Stainless Steel
76030724 C724 uncoated 1/2” 25 Stainless Steel
76030725 C725 uncoated 5/8” 25 Stainless Steel
76030726 C726 uncoated 3/4” 25 Stainless Steel
BAND-IT VALU-STRAP Installation Tool
Article No. Description
7603001 Tension device C001 for manual cutting band 6.35-19.05mm
7603003 Tension device C003 for manual cutting band 19.5-31.75mm
76030400 Ratchet tool C400 for manual clamping band
 ABB Ty-Met Cable Ties
ABB Ty-Met Ball Lock stainless steel AISI 316 cable ties
Fast and reliable self-locking mechanism.  For ambient temperatures of -60 to +300°C.
Available in uncoated stainless steel or black coated stainless steel. Round edges and smooth surfaces.
Certifi ed by DNV-GL and LR.
Article No. Description Size mm Pack pcs Colour
76461002 YLS-4.6-100-B 100x4.6 100 Uncoated
76461252 YLS-4.6-125-B 125x4.6 100 Uncoated
76461502 YLS-4.6-150-B 150x4.6 100 Uncoated
76462002 YLS-4.6-200-B 200x4.6 100 Uncoated
76463002 YLS-4.6-300-B 300x4.6 100 Uncoated
76463602 YLS-4.6-360-B 360x4.6 100 Uncoated
76465202 YLS-4.6-520-B 520x4.6 100 Uncoated
76466802 YLS-4.6-680-B 680x4.6 100 Uncoated
76468402 YLS-4.6-840-B 840x4.6 100 Uncoated
76460002 YLS-4.6-1000-B 1000x4.6 100 Uncoated
76461202 YLS-4.6-1200-B 1200x4.6 100 Uncoated
76461402 YLS-4.6-1400-B 1400x4.6 100 Uncoated
Article No. Description Size mm Pack pcs Colour
76461002 YLS-7.9-100-B 100x7.9 100 Uncoated
76791252 YLS-7.9-125-B 125x7.9 100 Uncoated
76791502 YLS-7.9-150-B 150x7.9 100 Uncoated
76792002 YLS-7.9-200-B 200x7.9 100 Uncoated
76793002 YLS-7.9-300-B 300x7.9 100 Uncoated
76793602 YLS-7.9-360-B 360x7.9 100 Uncoated
76795202 YLS-7.9-520-B 520x7.9 100 Uncoated
76796802 YLS-7.9-680-B 680x7.9 100 Uncoated
76798402 YLS-7.9-840-B 840x7.9 100 Uncoated
76791012 YLS-7.9-1000-B 1000x7.9 100 Uncoated
76791202 YLS-7.9-1200-B 1200x7.9 100 Uncoated
76791402 YLS-7.9-1400-B 1400x7.9 100 Uncoated
ABB Ty-Met Ball Lock stainless steel AISI 316 cable ties
Fast and reliable self-locking mechanism.  For ambient temperatures of -40 to +165°C.
Available in uncoated stainless steel or black coated stainless steel.
Round edges and smooth surfaces.
Coated version with halogen free polyester, non-toxic. Provides a superior protection of cables and
installers hands and for improved insulation between dissimilar materials.
Certifi ed by DNV-GL and LR.
Article No. Description Size mm Pack pcs Colour
76461003 YLS-4.6-100-BC 100x4.6 100 Black coated
76461253 YLS-4.6-125-BC 125x4.6 100 Black coated
76461503 YLS-4.6-150-BC 150x4.6 100 Black coated
76462003 YLS-4.6-200-BC 200x4.6 100 Black coated
76463003 YLS-4.6-300-BC 300x4.6 100 Black coated
76463603 YLS-4.6-360-BC 360x4.6 100 Black coated
76465203 YLS-4.6-520-BC 520x4.6 100 Black coated
76466803 YLS-4.6-680-BC 680x4.6 100 Black coated
76468403 YLS-4.6-840-BC 840x4.6 100 Black coated
76460003 YLS-4.6-1000-BC 1000x4.6 100 Black coated
76461203 YLS-4.6-1200-BC 1200x4.6 100 Black coated
76461403 YLS-4.6-1400-BC 1400x4.6 100 Black coated
Article No. Description Size mm Pack pcs Colour
76461003 YLS-7.9-100-BC 100x7.9 100 Black coated
76791253 YLS-7.9-125-BC 125x7.9 100 Black coated
76791503 YLS-7.9-150-BC 150x7.9 100 Black coated
76792003 YLS-7.9-200-BC 200x7.9 100 Black coated
76793003 YLS-7.9-300-BC 300x7.9 100 Black coated
76793603 YLS-7.9-360-BC 360x7.9 100 Black coated
76795203 YLS-7.9-520-BC 520x7.9 100 Black coated
76796803 YLS-7.9-680-BC 680x7.9 100 Black coated
76798403 YLS-7.9-840-BC 840x7.9 100 Black coated
76791013 YLS-7.9-1000-BC 1000x7.9 100 Black coated
76791203 YLS-7.9-1200-BC 1200x7.9 100 Black coated
76791403 YLS-7.9-1400-BC 1400x7.9 100 Black coated
ABB Ty-Met Ladder type stainless steel AISI 316 cable ties
Fast and reliable self-locking mechanism.  Coated version for ambient temperatures of -40 to +165°C, uncoated up to +300°C.
Available in uncoated stainless steel or black coated stainless steel.
Low profi le, fl at head (no sharp edges) for easy and fast installation. Large slot end allows to use a hook type tool.
The coated version with halogen free polyester, non-toxic. Provides a superior protection of cables and installers hands and for improved
insulation between dissimilar materials.
Certifi ed by DNV-GL and LR.
Article No. Description Size mm Pack pcs Colour
76071502 YLD-7-150-B 150x7 100 Uncoated
76072252 YLD-7-225-B 225x7 100 Uncoated
76073002 YLD-7-300-B 300x7 100 Uncoated
76074502 YLD-7-450-B 450x7 100 Uncoated
76076102 YLD-7-610-B 610x7 100 Uncoated
76121502 YLD-12-150-B 150x12 100 Uncoated
76122252 YLD-12-225-B 225x12 100 Uncoated
76123002 YLD-12-300-B 300x12 100 Uncoated
76124502 YLD-12-450-B 450x12 100 Uncoated
76126102 YLD-12-610-B 610x12 100 Uncoated
Article No. Description Size mm Pack pcs Colour
76071503 YLD-7-150-BC 150x7 100 Black coated
76072253 YLD-7-225-BC 225x7 100 Black coated
76073003 YLD-7-300-BC 300x7 100 Black coated
76074503 YLD-7-450-BC 450x7 100 Black coated
76076103 YLD-7-610-BC 610x7 100 Black coated
76121503 YLD-12-150-BC 150x12 100 Black coated
76122253 YLD-12-225-BC 225x12 100 Black coated
76123003 YLD-12-300-BC 300x12 100 Black coated
76124503 YLD-12-450-BC 450x12 100 Black coated
76126103 YLD-12-610-BC 610x12 100 Black coated
ABB Ty-Met Installation Tool
Article No. Description
76000003 Type installation tool CT3 for use with 7-12mm ties
 Ty-Met Stainless Steel Cable Ties